
Net weight:

166 g 
/ 100 tablets MEGA 

AMINO
FOOD SUPPLEMENT

MORE THAN 5 g AMINO 
ACIDS DAILY

100 tablets (12 servings)

MEGA AMINO - AMINO ACID FOOD 
SUPPLEMENT TABLETS WITH VARIOUS 
AMINO ACID SOURCES

RECOMMENDED USE: Take 2x4 tablets daily with a glass of water. Do not exceed the 
recommended dosage! INGREDIENTS: bulking agent (cellulose gel), glutamine pep-
tide (wheat, gluten), soy protein isolate, pea protein isolate, coating material [stabi-
lisers (polyvinyl alcohol-polyethylene glycol-graft-co-polymer, polyvinyl alcohol), 
anti-caking agents (talc, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids)], instant L-Leucine 
(L-Leucine, emulsifier: lecithins), L-Glutamine, anti-caking agents (magnesium salts of 
fatty acids, silicon dioxide), L-Isoleucine, L-Valine. Made in a plant that manufactures 
milk, egg, gluten, soy, peanuts, nuts, celery, fish, crustacean, molluscs and sulphur 
dioxide containing foods. WARNINGS: Keep out of reach of children. Food supplements 
do not replace a balanced nutrition and healthy lifestyle. BEST BEFORE (day/month/
year): see in the white field (LOT/EXP). Store product tightly closed in a cool, dry place. 
After opening do not remove the silica bag!
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Supplement Facts I Daily amount: 2x4 tablets I Servings per container: 12

in 8 tablets
Amino acids
-from glutamine peptide
-from soy protein isolate
-from pea protein isolate
L-Leucine
L-Glutamine
L-Isoleucine
L-Valine
Total amino acids

3850 mg
2744 mg
566 mg
540 mg
400 mg
400 mg
200 mg
200 mg
5050 mg

in 4 tablets
1925 mg
1372 mg
283 mg
270 mg
200 mg
200 mg
100 mg
100 mg
2525 mg
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Distributed by BioTech USA Kft. 
1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., Hungary.
Place of provenance: EU [place of prove-
nance of primary ingredient(s): non-EU].


