MEGA AMINO - AMINO ACID FOOD SUPPLEMENT TABLETS WITH VARIOUS AMINO ACID SOURCES



Net weight:



Distributed by BioTech USA Kft. 1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., Hungary. Place of provenance: EU [place of provenance of primary ingredient(s): non-EU1.



LOT / FXP

BioTechUSA[®]

MEGA AMINO

FOOD SUPPLEMENT





100 tablets (12 servings)

RECOMMENDED USE: Take 2x4 tablets daily with a glass of water. Do not exceed the recommended dosage! INGREDIENTS: bulking agent (cellulose gel), glutamine peptide (wheat, gluten), sov protein isolate, pea protein isolate, coating material [stabilisers (polyvinyl alcohol-polyethylene glycol-graft-co-polymer, polyvinyl alcohol), anti-caking agents (talc, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids)], instant L-Leucine (L-Leucine, emulsifier: lecithins), L-Glutamine, anti-caking agents (magnesium salts of fatty acids, silicon dioxide), L-Isoleucine, L-Valine. Made in a plant that manufactures milk, egg, gluten, soy, peanuts, nuts, celery, fish, crustacean, molluscs and sulphur dioxide containing foods. WARNINGS: Keep out of reach of children. Food supplements do not replace a balanced nutrition and healthy lifestyle. BEST BEFORE (day/month/ year): see in the white field (LOT/EXP). Store product tightly closed in a cool, dry place. After opening do not remove the silica bag!

Supplement Facts I Daily amount: 2x4 tablets I Servings per container: 12		
	in 4 tablets	in 8 tablets
Amino acids	1925 mg	3850 mg
-from glutamine peptide	1372 mg	2744 mg
-from soy protein isolate	283 mg	566 mg
-from pea protein isolate	270 mg	540 mg
L-Leucine	200 mg	400 mg
L-Glutamine	200 mg	400 mg
L-Isoleucine	100 mg	200 mg
L-Valine	100 mg	200 mg
Total amino acids	2525 mg	5050 mg